www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496176 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 177Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Sealing brush strip
Straight rigid support 1 metreSTRIP
1m
- �Provides a seal for the bottoms of
doors, gates or roller shutters
- �Prevents rodent entry
- M�aterials:
Frame: anodised aluminium
Brush: black polypropylene fibres
with anti-UV treatment
.Option.
- �Can be modified to order
(subject to min quantity)
H
FH
C
E
B
Aluminium
strip
Can be modified
to order
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 25+ 50+
Disc. List -10% -15% On request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Length Price each
Part number (mm) FH H B C E 1 to 5
STRIP3-15-1000 1000 15 15 6,2 6,5 1,2 4 14,05 F
STRIP3-20-1000 1000 20 15 6,2 6,5 1,2 4 15,13 F
STRIP3-25-1000 1000 25 15 6,2 6,5 1,2 4 16,53 F
STRIP5-25-1000 1000 25 25 8 8 1,2 4 17,11 F
STRIP5-30-1000 1000 30 25 8 8 1,2 4 17,71 F
STRIP5-40-1000 1000 40 25 8 8 1,2 4 20,87 F
STRIP5-50-1000 1000 50 25 8 8 1,2 4 22,16 F
STRIP8-40-1000 1000 40 50 13 13 2 4 26,88 F
STRIP8-60-1000 1000 60 50 13 13 2 4 33,08 F
STRIP8-80-1000 1000 80 50 13 13 2 4 37,44 F
STRIP8-120-1000 1000 120 50 13 13 2 4 69,59 F
STRIP8-150-1000 1000 150 50 13 13 2 4 80,39 F
New
New
New
New
New
Stock*
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496176 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 177Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Sealing brush strip
Straight rigid support 3 meters STRIP
3m
  Part number
Length
L (mm) A B C H S
Price each
1 to 3
- �Provides a seal to the bottoms of
doors, gates or roller shutters
- Prevents rodent entry
- M�aterials :
Frame : anodised aluminium
Brush : black polypropylene fibres
A
B
S
H
C
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Aluminium
strip
Stock*
STRIP5-25 3000 17 8,0 8 25 25 4 51,42 F
STRIP8-80 3000 37 12,6 13 50 80 4 112,49 F
Can be modified
to order
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -10% -15% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496178 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 179Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Length Price each
Part number (mm) FH H B C E 1 to 5
STRIP3-15F-1000 1000 15 15 6,5 6,5 1,2 4 14,05 F
STRIP3-20F-1000 1000 20 15 6,5 6,5 1,2 4 15,13 F
STRIP5-25F-1000 1000 25 25 8 8 1,2 4 17,11 F
STRIP5-30F-1000 1000 30 25 8 8 1,2 4 17,71 F
STRIP8-40F-1000 1000 40 50 13 13 2 4 26,88 F
STRIP8-60F-1000 1000 60 50 13 13 2 4 33,08 F
STRIP8-80F-1000 1000 80 50 13 13 2 4 37,44 F
Sealing brush strip
Right angled rigid support 1 meterSTRIP
1M
- �Provides a seal for the bottoms of
doors, gates or roller shutters
- �Prevents rodent entry
- M�aterial :
Frame : anodised aluminium
Brush : black polypropylene fibres
with anti-UV treatment
.Option.
- �Can be modified to order
(subject to min quantity)
H
B
FH
C
E
Aluminium
strip
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 25+ 50+
Disc. List -10% -15% On request
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm